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Women / XS / Senior D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Toni Anderson1271
Bay Island

9.325 9.575 9.4259.275 37.600
2T 6 4 2 1 

1 

Melenn Herve1239
Gymnastics Zone

9.175 9.900 9.1759.175 37.425
7 1 5 6T 2 

2 

Sanne Put1204
Bay Island

8.775 9.875 9.2009.450 37.300
14T 2 1 5 3 

3 

Kaylee Inocencio1237
Pac West

9.325 9.525 9.5258.900 37.275
2T 8 10 1 4 

4 

Tiffany Welch1299
Santa Rosa

9.375 9.500 8.9509.425 37.250
1 9 2 14 5 

5 

Annalaura Lopez1242
Gymnastics Zone

9.275 9.350 9.1759.300 37.100
6 14 3 6T 6 

6 

Jena Knoblock1298
Gymnastics Zone

9.300 9.775 8.7258.950 36.750
5 3 9 18 7 

7 

Sarah McLaughlin1266
Gymtowne

9.325 9.025 9.1009.150 36.600
2T 17 6T 9 8 

8 

Anisa Antonio1259
Head Over Heels

8.600 9.425 9.2259.150 36.400
17 12 6T 4 9 

9 

Prarthana Bhattacharya1235
West Valley

9.150 9.625 8.7508.800 36.325
8 4 12T 17 10 

10 

Molly Taylor1327
CSC Race

8.950 9.375 9.0008.850 36.175
11 13 11 12T 11 

11 

Caeli Tyszkiewicz1368
West Valley

8.850 9.600 8.9008.700 36.050
12T 5 14T 15 12 

12 

Alena Tarnikova1307
Twisters

9.050 9.475 9.3508.000 35.875
10 10T 19 3 13 

13 

Sofia Schillace1315
San Mateo

8.750 9.550 9.0258.400 35.725
16 7 17 11 14 

14 

Angelina Manzanero1334
CSC Great Oaks

9.125 8.675 9.0008.800 35.600
9 19 12T 12T 15 

15 

Erin McGarry1305
Golden Bear

8.250 9.275 9.1758.700 35.400
19 15 14T 6T 16T

16T

Daniela Dejeu1248
International

8.775 9.100 8.3759.150 35.400
14T 16 6T 19 16T

16T

Erica Skubic1304
Redwood Empire

8.850 8.950 8.8758.550 35.225
12T 18 16 16 18 

18 

Jennah Kharufeh1210
Champion

8.525 9.475 9.0758.050 35.125
18 10T 18 10 19 

19 
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